KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com  581 -
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
ACS5 series
Small Cylinder (Stainless Steel Tube/Air Cushion)
ACS5 series
Symbol
Double Acting /

CA Single clevis BF Boss-cut flange
CB Double clevis BT Boss-cut trunnion
How to Order
⑧ Auto switch
Reed A/S Model Solid State A/S Model
C72 D-C72K H7A1 D-H7A1K
C73 D-C73K H7A2 D-H7A2K
C76 D-C76K H7B D-H7BK
C80 D-C80K
※ Only for auto switch attached type.
※ Refer to Auto Switch Catalogue for more information.
ACS5 - N B 32 - S 150
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨ ⑩ ⑪
⑪ Working format
Nil Double acting cylinder
S Single acting spring return
T Single acting spring extend
※ The ACS5 cannot be disassembled, so spring exchange is not possible.
Symbol
Double Acting /
 Single Rod
Single Acting /
Spring Return
Double Acting /
Double Rod
Single Acting /
Spring Extend
KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com  591 -
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
Small Cylinder (Stainless Steel Tube/Air Cushion)
ACS5 series
Specifications
Mounting style Minimum order